Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-PIN2
2 LIGHT MADISON INFORMA
PENDANT MOUNTED
DYNAMIC WHITE
Extruded aluminum frame with fabricated mitered corners
Standard clear etched and black etched anodized finishes

CATALOG #: DATE:
LUMEN OUTPUTLED SOURCE CRI BEAM ANGLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
DIM    - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
LE     - PHASE DIMMING 3
               (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
LTEA - LUTRON HI-LUME LTEA 3
               (FWD PHASE, 100-1%)
D01    - 0-10V (eldoLED, 100-0.1%) 1
DALI  - DALI (eldoLED, 100-1%) 1
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME LDE1
             (1% ECOSYSTEM)
DMX  - DMX (eldoLED, 100-0%) 1
NG  - NATURAL (STANDARD)
BG  - BLACK
GIMBAL FINISH
60"   - 60" (STANDARD)
120" - 120"
CABLE LENGTHHOUSING
AN	 - ANODIZED
BK	  - BLACK
CF   - CUSTOM
OPTIONS
2C         - 2 CIRCUIT
SF70    - SOFTENING LENS
LS70	    - LINEAR SPREAD
HXB70 - BLACK HEXCELL LOUVER
1	 Tunable White option available with D01, DALI and DMX drivers
2	10D reflector available with 800 lumen output only
3	Forward Phase, Forward Phase/Reverse Phase drivers available in 120V only
10D  - 10° 2
20D - 20°
40D - 40°
60D - 60°
90D - 90° *
* 90D reflector supplied
  standard with lens
Maximum 3 optical accessories
- Warm Dim
- Tunable White
08	- 800 LUMENS
12	 - 1200	 LUMENS
20	- 2000	LUMENS
DW - DIM TO WARM
          (1800-3000K)
TW - TUNABLE WHITE 1
          (2700K-6500K)
3G-PIN2
2 LIGHT MADISON INFORMA PENDANT MOUNTED DYNAMIC WHITE
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
PERFORMANCE CHART BASED ON 20° BEAM AND 3000K SOURCE (PER FIXTURE HEAD)
800LMs
1200LMs
2000LMs
DIM TO WARM
LUMEN OUTPUT
90+ CRI (3000K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
N/A N/A N/A
1136 15.4 74
1593 23.2 69
PHOTOMETRY  (PER FIXTURE HEAD)
10D - 10° BEAM ANGLE
20D - 20° BEAM ANGLE
40D - 40° BEAM ANGLE
60D - 60° BEAM ANGLE